

Host a Gift Card Drive

Donations of Gift Cards

When emergencies arise, Lighthouse provides local Placer County residents with gift cards to meet their urgent needs with such basic necessities as gas, food, clothing and more. We can then connect these families in crisis with more long-term solutions to help them get back on their feet.

The issuance of a gift card can provide critical, temporary support to a family who is struggling, and help get them on the road to health and healing.

LIGHTHOUSE COUNSELING AND FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER

110 Gateway Drive, Suite 210 Lincoln, CA 95648

Main Line: (916) 645-3300 Website: www.LighthouseFRC.org





Please host a Gift Card Drive to help families in need.

Would your business or organization like to host a Gift Card Drive to benefit local families?

It's a great way to contribute to families in need in their time of crisis. It's an investment in your community that helps people heal from trauma, abuse and neglect.

Contact us by phone or email for more information and help coordinating your gift card drive.

Lighthouse is a 501c3 organization, and our tax identification number is 35-2252834.